COPA CANTABRIA CxM TRAIL FCDME

CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEMENINA
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266
200
194
142
140
116
88
78
72
72
68
68
68
66
66
64
64
62
62
60
60
58
58
56
54
50
48
46
44
42
40

NOMBRE

Eva De Los Rios Ruiz
Carmen Rosa Pérez Santos
Maria Gema Martin Garcia
Nuria Pérez Garcia

Veronica Canales Estrada
Arancha Palacio Gonzalez
Marina Hernadndez Gonzélez
Raquel Echevarria Gonzalez

Maria Del Puy Pascual Gonzélez

Martha Kazimierczak

Ana Pilar Cayon Rebolledo
Natividad Revuelta Pefia
Carmen Lasa Teja

Ana Lépez Solanas

Patricia Vigil Sanchez

Julia Erazo Presser

Blanca Quevedo Merino

Maria Del Pilar Cano Manteca
Lucia Gutiérrez Gutiérrez
Veronica Gonzalez Rivas
Fatima Garcia Alvarez

Silvia Ochoa Menéndez

Eva Maria Cabello Lépez
Maria Del Carmen Torre Gonzélez
Eva Terdn Santana

Amanda Gonzélez Alvarez
Elena Cano Manteca

Ainara Yague

Piluka Perona

M. Del Rosario Sdnchez Anton
Lucia Redondo San Martin

CAT

VET A
VET A
VET A

VET B
VET A
VET A
VET A

VET B

VET B

VET B

VET A

VET A
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VET A
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VET A

C'M

FCDME

POS CAT CLUB

w

(o) N I

10
11
12

13
14

15

C.D.E.FisioCastroSport Team
G.M. Orza
C.D.E. Las Encinonas

Asociacion Club Montafia La Brafia

C.D.E.Labaru Trail

Asociacion Club Montafia La Brafia

C.D.E.FisioCastroSport Team
C.D.E MTB Cabuérniga
C.D.E.NOJASEMUEVE
C.D.E.Valle de Piélagos

C.D.C Nestlé
C.D.E.FisioCastroSport Team
C.D.B. Riotuerto Sport Team
FERIMON

C.D.B. Soplao Trainer
C.D.E.Rasines Trail

G.M. Orza

Club Deportivo Pin Project
Independiente
C.D.E.NOJASEMUEVE

C.D.E. Las Encinonas
C.D.E.NOJASEMUEVE
C.D.E.FisioCastroSport Team
C.D.E.Desnival

C.D.E.Labaru Trail

Club Deportivo Ozono

Club Deportivo Pin Project
EMF

FNDME
C.D.E.FisioCastroSport Team
C.D.E. Las Encinonas

Trail
RioTuerto

78
100
56
64
52
54
88

72

68
66

62
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50
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40

Federacion Cantabra de Deportes de Montaiia y Escalada

Trail
Valdaliga-
Dinegui
100
72

88

78

68

66
64

62

100
66
78

62

72
68

64

60
58

56
54

Trail La
Herradura de
Campoo

COPA EN LINEA 2023

Trail Monte
Dobra

Trail Deva-
Nansa
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